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Skjutlag 1 16:30

1 Kent Westman Botkyrka 65

2 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 45

3 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 45

4 Lars Kock Bromma-Solna 70

5 Roger Hansson Ludvika 45

6 Rune Andersson Gunnebo skf 55

7 Göran Berkelund Södertelge skg 65

8 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala-Börringe skf 45

9 Göran Eriksson Linköping skf 45

10 Katarina Sandelin Ludvika Dam

11 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna Dam

12 Anneli Gustafsson Ludvika Dam

13 Ingemar Hall Vellinge SSK 55

14 Stig Lindgren Bromma-Solna 55

15

16

17

18

19



Skjutlag 10m
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Skjutlag 2 18:00

1 Hans Karlsson Götlunda spk 55

2 Christer Johnsson Sjuhärads SPSK 55

3 Lars-Olof Larsson Endre skg 45

4 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna skg 45

5 Johnny Modigh Götlunda spk 70

6 Marina Wahlstedt Sjuhärads SPSK Dam

7 Håkan Persson Björksta uskf 55

8 Kenneth Erixon Götlunda spk 45

9 Henrik Wässman Björksta uskf 55

10 Claes Norrgård Bromma-Solna 55

11 Berndt Andersson Götlunda spk 65

12 Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma-Solna 45

13

14

15

16

17 Kjell Fridh Götlunda spk 65 1

18 Ragnar Wässman Björksta uskf 45 1

19
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Skjutlag 1 9:00

1 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 45 1 1

2 Roger Hansson Ludvika 45 1 1

3 Lars Åhman Gimo 45 1

4 Björn Pantzar Södermalm-Liljeholmen 45 1

5 Lars-Olof Larsson Endre skg 45 1 1

6 Kenneth Erixon Götlunda spk 45 1 1

7 Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma-Solna 45 1 1

8 Göran Jansson Gimo 45 1

9 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 45 1 1

10 Lennart Petersson Roserbergs SKF 45 1 1

11 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala-Börringe skf 45 1 1

12 Mikael Karlsson Gimo 45 1

13 Göran Hellman Södermalm-Liljeholmen 45 1

14 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna skg 45 1 1

15 Göran Eriksson Linköping skf 45 1

16 Peter U Larsson Gimo 45 1

17 Mikael Johansson Jönköping SG 45 1 1 1

18 Ragnar Wässman Björksta uskf 45 1 1 1

19

20
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Skjutlag 2 11:45

1 Håkan Persson Björksta uskf 55 1 1

2 Åke Arbrink Bromma-Solna 55 1

3 Tomas Soldin Eskilstuna skf 55 1

4 Greger Ellberg Furulund 55 1

5 Hans Karlsson Götlunda spk 55 1 1

6 Per-Erik Andersson Norrköping skg 55 1 1

7 Christer Johnsson Sjuhärads SPSK 55 1 1

8 Hans Hägglund Skultuna skf 55 1

9 Ingemar Hall Svedala-Börringe skf 55 1 1

10 Lars Pettersson Västerås 55 1 1

11 Peter Bergfeldt Lidingö 55 1

12 Henrik Wässman Björksta uskf 55 1 1

13

14 Katarina Sandelin Ludvika Dam 1 1

15 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna Dam 1 1

16 Gun Tarland Eslöv Dam 1

17 Anneli Gustafsson Ludvika Dam 1 1

18 Marina Wahlstedt Sjuhärads SPSK Dam 1 1

19

20 Marie Enquist Eskilstuna Gäst



Skjutlag 50m

Bana Förnamn Efternamn Förening Klass

V
ä

n
st

e
r

sk
y

tt
?

Li
gg

3x
20

Skjutlag 3 14:15

1 Berndt Andersson Götlunda spk 65 1 1

2 Christer Andersson Norrköping skg 65 1 1

3 Göran Berkelund Södertelge skg 65 1 1

4 Kjell Pettersson Västerås 65 1

5 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 65 1

6 Kent Westman Botkyrka 65 1

7 Kjell Fridh Götlunda spk 65 1 1 1

8

9

10 Sture Engman Bogsta 70 1 1

11 Lars Kock Bromma-Solna 70 1 1

12 Östen Tarland Eslöv 70 1

13 Jan Norlander Skultuna skf 70 1

14 Erik Ivarsson Upsala spsk 70 1 1

15 Urban Fjällström Roserbergs SKF 70 1

16 Arne Ekstam Bromma-Solna 70 1

17

18

19

20
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Skjutlag 1  9:00

1 Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma-Solna 45 1 1

2 Mikael Karlsson Gimo 45 1

3 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 45 1 1

4 Lennart Hedberg Skyllberg skf 45 1 1

5 Roger Hansson Ludvika 45 1 1

6 Lennart Petersson Roserbergs SKF 45 1 1

7 Kenneth Erixon Skyllberg skf 45 1 1

8 Göran Jansson Gimo 45 1

9 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna skg 45 1 1

10 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 45 1 1

11 Peter U Larsson Gimo 45 1

12 Lars-Olof Larsson Endre skg 45 1 1

13 Lars Åhman Gimo 45 1

14

15 Åke Arbrink Bromma-Solna 55 1

16 Per-Erik Andersson Norrköping skg 55 1 1

17 Christer Johnsson Sjuhärads SPSK 55 1

18 Hans Karlsson Skyllberg skf 55 1 1

19 Lars Pettersson Västerås 55 1 1

20 Peter Bergfeldt Lidingö 55 1
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Skjutlag 2  12:00

1 Kent Westman Botkyrka 65 1

2 Berndt Andersson Götlunda spk 65 1 1

3 Christer Andersson Norrköping skg 65 1 1

4 Göran Berkelund Södertelge skg 65 1 1

5 Kjell Pettersson Västerås 65 1

6 Bo Wiqvist Eskilstuna 65 1

7 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 65 1

8 Kjell Fridh Skyllberg skf 65 1 1 1

9

10 Lars Kock Bromma-Solna 70 1

11 Östen Tarland Eslöv 70 1

12 Urban Fjällström Roserbergs SKF 70 1

13 Bengt Pettersson Götlunda spk 70 1

14

15 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna Dam 1 1

16 Gun Tarland Eslöv Dam 1

17

18

19

20


